untimited extension of 5 minutes

duration on each bid)

11-12-2025 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM

Portat for E auction hlps/&aaoknet-e qmlf
I Reserve Price

I Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)

Rs. 30.73 Lakhs (Rupees: Thirty Lakhs Seventy Three

Thousand Onty)

Rs.3,07,300/- (Rupees: Three Lakhs Seven

Thousand Three Hundred ontY )

Datel 10-12-2025
Time: Between 3.oo PM to 5.oo PM

Detaits tabutated below

Offlc,cr

10 Property can be inspected on or

before Date and Time

11 Detaits of Properties

CERSAI lD : 400065307516

cb4206@canarabank.com

s,furqan EIrm Caraa.ra.